
Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Williams, Khrystin

1

Movement Northwest - Bus 
1 AM

1:07

7:32 AM

6:25 AM 21.72 mi

20

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/23/2023 - 6/7/2024

6:25 AM Bus Lot / Orr Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

6:45 AM The Stevenson Apartments (Samuel St @ Newland Rd) / 1403 Samuel St, Charlotte 28206

6:55 AM McCrorey YMCA, 3801 Beatties Ford Rd (back parking lot) / 1728 Capps Hill Mine Rd, 
Charlotte 28216

7:00 AM Food Lion, 4001 Sunset Rd / 4001 SUNSET RD, CHARLOTTE 28216

7:07 AM Ravenridge Ct & Rook Rd / RAVENRIDGE CT & ROOK RD, CHARLOTTE 28216

7:21 AM Dollar General, 8001 Moores Chapel Rd / 7920 Moores Chapel Rd, Charlotte 28214

7:27 AM Hidden Creek Dr & Montbrook Dr / HIDDEN CREEK DR & MONTBROOK DR, CHARLOTTE 
28214

7:32 AM Movement School Northwest / 8015 BELLHAVEN BV, CHARLOTTE 28214

1 of 11/23/2024 8:59:01 PM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Williams, Khrystin

1

Movement Northwest - Bus 
1 PM

0:53

4:28 PM

3:35 PM 24.57 mi

20

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/23/2023 - 6/7/2024

3:35 PM Movement School Northwest / 8015 BELLHAVEN BV, CHARLOTTE 28214

3:40 PM 7029 Hidden Creek Dr & Montbrook Dr / HIDDEN CREEK DR & MONTBROOK DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28214

3:46 PM Dollar General, 8001 Moores Chapel Rd / 7920 Moores Chapel Rd, Charlotte 28214

3:47 PM Ravenridge Ct & Rook Rd / RAVENRIDGE CT & ROOK RD, CHARLOTTE 28216

3:56 PM Dollar General, 3708 Oakdale Rd / 3708 OAKDALE RD, CHARLOTTE 28216

4:02 PM Food Lion, 4001 Sunset Rd / 4001 SUNSET RD, CHARLOTTE 28216

4:07 PM McCrorey YMCA, 3801 Beatties Ford Rd (back parking lot) / 1728 Capps Hill Mine Rd, 
Charlotte 28216

4:15 PM The Stevenson Apartments (Samuel St @ Newland Rd) / 1403 SAMUEL ST, CHARLOTTE 
28206

4:28 PM Bus Lot / Orr Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

1 of 11/23/2024 8:59:01 PM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Williams, Khrystin

1

Movement Northwest - Bus 
1 PM (HALF DAY)

0:53

12:53 PM

12:00 PM 24.57 mi

20

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/23/2023 - 6/7/2024

12:00 PM Movement School Northwest / 8015 BELLHAVEN BV, CHARLOTTE 28214

12:05 PM 7029 Hidden Creek Dr & Montbrook Dr / HIDDEN CREEK DR & MONTBROOK DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28214

12:11 PM Dollar General, 8001 Moores Chapel Rd / 7920 Moores Chapel Rd, Charlotte 28214

12:12 PM Ravenridge Ct & Rook Rd / RAVENRIDGE CT & ROOK RD, CHARLOTTE 28216

12:21 PM Dollar General, 3708 Oakdale Rd / 3708 OAKDALE RD, CHARLOTTE 28216

12:27 PM Food Lion, 4001 Sunset Rd / 4001 SUNSET RD, CHARLOTTE 28216

12:32 PM McCrorey YMCA, 3801 Beatties Ford Rd (back parking lot) / 1728 Capps Hill Mine Rd, 
Charlotte 28216

12:40 PM The Stevenson Apartments (Samuel St @ Newland Rd) / 1403 SAMUEL ST, CHARLOTTE 
28206

12:53 PM Bus Lot / Orr Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

1 of 11/23/2024 8:59:01 PM


